Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 6324

Ventilated upright freezer display case 403It -15°C -25°

Description

Ventilated upright freezer display case with finned pack evaporator, maintenance-free condensing
system, equipped with two internal verticalfluorescent lights with switch, digital
thermometer/thermostat with automatic defrost, 2 adjustable feet + 4 rollers and a customisable
light box.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 668x685x1990 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita

Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Ripiani

Temperatura d'esercizio

Electric

403 Lt
(30°c-55%rh) 11
F

16 Kw/24h
R290

128 kg

0.75 kW

5Nr

-15-25°C
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